—

AR |W|IN|-

Wiktoria Sypniewska
Maja Samsel

Igor Karczewski
Mikotaj Konopielko
Adam Dendewicz
Marta Wozny

Runda 1

Run

da 2

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

33

6

39

5

11

1

Run

da 1

Run

da 2

Krakéw Valley G&CC

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Leon Btaszczak

Michat Giza

Franek Wrona

Malachy Boyce

Marysia Kuzma

|~ |WIN]|-

Bernard Szczepanek

38

4

37

6

10

2

Wiktor Szewczyk

Run

da 1

Run

da 2

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Michat Wajcik

Feliks Krajewski

Ignacy Wojcik

|~ |lW[IN]|F

41

2

43

4

6

5

Run

da 1

Run

da 2

Black Water Links

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Maja Ratajczyk

Sophie Smith

Jakub Rybarski

Szymon Kaczmarek

Filip Ratajczyk

DN |B|WIN |-

Antonio Smith

36

5

46

2

7

3

Run

da 1

Run

da 2

Lisia Polana / Legia

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Igor Grenda

Wiktor Witeska

Aleksandra Chojecka

Pola Smigiel

Oskar Addison

AN |W|IN|-

Olivier Addison

40

3

44

3

6

4

Szymon tukasiewicz

Run

da 1

Run

da 2

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Adam tukasiewicz

Pawet Wozniak

Eryk Sobotowski

Filip Niewiadomski

(A |W|IN|-

Aleks Nowakowski

54

1

53

1

2

6




